Date: 11/9/2019
Start: 7:32PM
Time: 1:57
Attendance: 160
Location: Queen's

Scoring Summary

Ryerson -vs- Queen's
11/9/2019 at Queen's

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Ryerson 3 2 1 6
Queen's 0 0 1 1

RYE: Cavin Leth (1); Patrick Fellows (1); Holden Cook (1); Jesse
Barwell (1); Marcus Hinds (1); Hayden McCool (1)
QNS: Liam Dunda (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By RYE ONS
1st 4:04 RYE Hayden McCool Matt Mistele, Holden Cook 1 0
1st 10:38 RYE Holden Cook Devon Paliani, Hayden McCool 2 0
1st 17:13 RYE Cavin Leth David Miller, Marcus Hinds 3 0
2nd 1:15 RYE Marcus Hinds Hayden McCool, 4 0
2nd 2:57 RYE Patrick Fellows Holden Cook, Steven Harland 5 0
3rd 6:01 RYE Jesse Barwell Mathew Santos, Gregory DiTomaso 6 0
3rd 6:36 QNS Liam Dunda , 6 1

Ryerson Power Plays Queen’s Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG

1st 02:57 04:04 01:07 0 0 -- 1st 05:32 07:32 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 04:17 06:17 02:00 0 0 - 1st 18:21 00:21 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 08:31 10:31 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 07:54 09:54 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 15:20 17:20 02:00 0 0 - 2nd 16:47 18:47 02:00 0 0 --
07:07 (o} (o} 0 3rd 18:55 20:00 01:05 0 0 --

09:05 (o} (¢} (0]

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Matthew Hotchkiss 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  2:57 PP
1st RYE Zachary Shankar 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  5:32 PP
1st RYE Patrick Fellows 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 18:21 PP
2nd QNS Owen Stout 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  4:17 PP
2nd RYE Jesse Barwell 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  7:54 PP
2nd RYE Zachary Shankar 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  16:47 PP
3rd QNS Nevin Guy 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  8:31 PP
3rd QNS Jared Bethune 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:20 PP
3rd RYE 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR  18:55 PP




Individual

Ryerson 6
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
2  Aaron Hyman 0 0 0 6] 0 0 0 - -
3 Jared Walsh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
5 Mark Shoemaker 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 ] - -
9 Cavin Leth 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Patrick Fellows 1 0 0 0] 0 0 0 - 1-2
11 Matt Mistele 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -
13 Zachary Shankar 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4
15 Holden Cook 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 - -
17 David Miller 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -
19 Devon Paliani 0 1 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
20 Gregory DiTomaso 0] 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Jesse Barwell 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
26 Matt Nosella 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 ] - -
32 Garrett Forrest (0} 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
33 Troy Timpano 0 0 0 0] 0] 0 ] - -
44  Andrew Mullen 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
57 Marcus Hinds 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -
61 Hayden McCool 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 - -
89 Steven Harland 0] 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -
91 Mathew Santos 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -
Total 6 11 (o} (o] 0 0 0 0-0 4-8
Queen's 1
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
2  Patrick Sanvido 0 0 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
3  Sam Hunter (6} 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 = =
4  Stephen Gibson 0 0 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
8 Caleb Warren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Nevin Guy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
11 Duncan Campbell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
12 Ryan Cranford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
13 Josh Curtis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
14 Matthew Hotchkiss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
17 Mason Kohn 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
19 Alex Row 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
20 Eric Margo (6} 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
22 Jaden Lindo 0 0] 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
23 Luke Edwards 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 - -
25 Owen Stout 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
26 Liam Dunda 1 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
28 Brandon Schuldhaus 0 0] 0 6] 6] 0 6] - -
29 Jared Bethune 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
32 Luke Richardson 0 0] 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
37 Alexander Horawski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
Total 6 11 (o] (o] (o] 0 (o] 0-0 4-8
Ryerson Goalkeeping Queen’'s Goalkeeping
De De
# Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
32 Garrett Forrest W 60:00 1 0O 8 13 4 25 32 Luke Richardson L 20:00 3 0 11 0 O 11
33 Troy Timpano 0:00 0O 0O O 0 O 0 37 Alexander Horawski 40:00 3 0 8 8 0 16
Totals 1 0 8 13 4 25 Totals 1 0 8 13 4 25

Ryerson Faceoffs
No data to report.

Queen's Faceoffs
No data to report.






0-0

0-0

1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0

1-0

2-0

3-0
3-0

3-0
3-0
3-0

5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0

5-0

6-0

6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1

PP RYE

PP QNS
PP QNS

PP QNS
PP QNS
PP QNS

PP QNS

PP RYE
PP RYE

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP QNS
PP QNS
PP QNS

PP QNS
PP QNS
PP QNS

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP ONS
PP ONS
PP ONS

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

[02:57] Penalty on Matthew Hotchkiss QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[02:57] Start power play for RYE.

[04:04] GOAL by RYE Hayden McCool (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Matt Mistele and Holden Cook, On ice for RYE:
, On ice for QNS: , goal number 5 for season.

Ryerson 1, Queen's 0
[04:04] Matthew Hotchkiss (QNS) penalty complete.
[04:04] End power play for RYE.
[05:32] Penalty on Zachary Shankar RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[05:32] Start power play for QNS.
[07:32] Zachary Shankar (RYE) penalty complete.
[07:32] End power play for QNS.

[10:38] GOAL by RYE Holden Cook, Assist by Devon Paliani and Hayden McCool, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 4 for season.

Ryerson 2, Queen's O

[17:13] GOAL by RYE Cavin Leth, Assist by David Miller and Marcus Hinds, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal humber 2
for season.

Ryerson 3, Queen's O

[18:21] Penalty on Patrick Fellows RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[18:21] Start power play for QNS.

Period #2 Plays

[00:21] Patrick Fellows (RYE) penalty complete.

[00:21] End power play for QNS.

[01:15] GOAL by RYE Marcus Hinds, Assist by Hayden McCool, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.
Ryerson 4, Queen's 0

[02:57] GOAL by RYE Patrick Fellows, Assist by Holden Cook and Steven Harland, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 1 for season.

Ryerson 5, Queen's O
[04:17] Penalty on Owen Stout QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[04:17] Start power play for RYE.
[06:17] Owen Stout (QNS) penalty complete.
[06:17] End power play for RYE.
[07:54] Penalty on Jesse Barwell RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[07:54] Start power play for QNS.
[09:54] Jesse Barwell (RYE) penalty complete.
[09:54] End power play for QNS.
[16:47] Penalty on Zachary Shankar RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[16:47] Start power play for QNS.
[18:47] Zachary Shankar (RYE) penalty complete.
[18:47] End power play for QNS.
Period #3 Plays
[06:01] GOAL by RYE Jesse Barwell, Assist by Mathew Santos and Gregory DiTomaso, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 2 for season.
Ryerson 6, Queen's O
[06:36] GOAL by QNS Liam Dunda, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1 for season.
Ryerson 6, Queen's 1
[08:31] Penalty on Nevin Guy QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[08:31] Start power play for RYE.
[10:31] Nevin Guy (QNS) penalty complete.
[10:31] End power play for RYE.
[15:20] Penalty on Jared Bethune QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[15:20] Start power play for RYE.
[17:20] Jared Bethune (QNS) penalty complete.
[17:20] End power play for RYE.
[18:55] Penalty on Matt Mistele RYE 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
[18:55] Start power play for QNS.
[20:00] Matt Mistele (RYE) penalty complete.
[20:00] End power play for QNS.



