Ryerson -vs- Queen's 11/9/2019 at Queen's

Date: 11/9/2019 Start: 7:32PM Time: 1:57 Attendance: 160 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ryerson	3	2	1	6
Queen's	0	0	1	1

RYE: Cavin Leth (1); Patrick Fellows (1); Holden Cook (1); Jesse Barwell (1); Marcus Hinds (1); Hayden McCool (1) QNS: Liam Dunda (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	RYE	QNS
1st	4:04	RYE	Hayden McCool	Matt Mistele, Holden Cook	1	0
1st	10:38	RYE	Holden Cook	Devon Paliani, Hayden McCool	2	0
1st	17:13	RYE	Cavin Leth	David Miller, Marcus Hinds	3	0
2nd	1:15	RYE	Marcus Hinds	Hayden McCool,	4	0
2nd	2:57	RYE	Patrick Fellows	Holden Cook, Steven Harland	5	0
3rd	6:01	RYE	Jesse Barwell	Mathew Santos, Gregory DiTomaso	6	0
3rd	6:36	QNS	Liam Dunda		6	1

Ryerson Power Plays

Queen's Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	02:57	04:04	01:07	0	0			1st	05:32	07:32	02:00	0	0	
2nd	04:17	06:17	02:00	0	0			1st	18:21	00:21	02:00	0	0	
3rd	08:31	10:31	02:00	0	0			2nd	07:54	09:54	02:00	0	0	
3rd	15:20	17:20	02:00	0	0			2nd	16:47	18:47	02:00	0	0	
			07:07	0	0	0		3rd	18:55	20:00	01:05	0	0	
							-				09:05	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	QNS	Matthew Hotchkiss	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:57	PP
1st	RYE	Zachary Shankar	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	5:32	PP
1st	RYE	Patrick Fellows	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	18:21	PP
2nd	QNS	Owen Stout	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	4:17	PP
2nd	RYE	Jesse Barwell	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	7:54	PP
2nd	RYE	Zachary Shankar	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	16:47	PP
3rd	QNS	Nevin Guy	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	8:31	PP
3rd	QNS	Jared Bethune	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:20	PP
3rd	RYE		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	18:55	PP

Individual

Ryerson 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	2	Aaron Hyman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	3	Jared Walsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	5	Mark Shoemaker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Cavin Leth	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Patrick Fellows	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	11	Matt Mistele	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Zachary Shankar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4
	15	Holden Cook	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	David Miller	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Devon Paliani	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	20	Gregory DiTomaso	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Jesse Barwell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	26	Matt Nosella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	32	Garrett Forrest	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	33	Troy Timpano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	44	Andrew Mullen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	57	Marcus Hinds	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	61	Hayden McCool	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	89	Steven Harland	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	91	Mathew Santos	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
		Total	6	11	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8

Queen's 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	2	Patrick Sanvido	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	3	Sam Hunter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	4	Stephen Gibson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	8	Caleb Warren	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Nevin Guy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	11	Duncan Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Ryan Cranford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Josh Curtis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Matthew Hotchkiss	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	17	Mason Kohn	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Alex Row	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	20	Eric Margo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	22	Jaden Lindo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	23	Luke Edwards	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	25	Owen Stout	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	26	Liam Dunda	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	28	Brandon Schuldhaus	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	29	Jared Bethune	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	32	Luke Richardson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	37	Alexander Horawski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_
		Total	6	11	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8

Ryerson Goalkeeping

	De							
# Player	С	Mins	GΑ	ΕN	1	2	3	Total
32 Garrett Forrest	W	60:00	1	0	8	13	4	25
33 Troy Timpano		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			1	$\overline{}$	0	12	1	25

Queen's Goalkeeping

		De					_	_	
_	# Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	_1_	_2_	_3_	<u>Total</u>
3	32 Luke Richardson	L	20:00	3	0	11	0	0	11
3	37 Alexander Horawski		40:00	3	0	8	8	0	16
	Totals			1	0	8	13	4	25

Ryerson Faceoffs

No data to report.

Queen's Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[02:57] Penalty on Matthew Hotchkiss QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP RYE [02:57] Start power play for RYE.
0-0	[04:04] GOAL by RYE Hayden McCool (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Matt Mistele and Holden Cook, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 5 for season.
	Ryerson 1, Queen's 0
1-0	PP QNS [04:04] Matthew Hotchkiss (QNS) penalty complete.
1-0	PP QNS [04:04] End power play for RYE.
1-0	[05:32] Penalty on Zachary Shankar RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP QNS [05:32] Start power play for QNS.
1-0	PP QNS [07:32] Zachary Shankar (RYE) penalty complete.
1-0	PP QNS [07:32] End power play for QNS.
1-0	[10:38] GOAL by RYE Holden Cook, Assist by Devon Paliani and Hayden McCool, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 4 for season.
	Ryerson 2, Queen's 0
2-0	[17:13] GOAL by RYE Cavin Leth, Assist by David Miller and Marcus Hinds, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.
	Ryerson 3, Queen's 0
3-0	[18:21] Penalty on Patrick Fellows RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-0	PP QNS [18:21] Start power play for QNS.
	Period #2 Plays
3-0	PP RYE [00:21] Patrick Fellows (RYE) penalty complete.
3-0	PP RYE [00:21] End power play for QNS.
3-0	[01:15] GOAL by RYE Marcus Hinds, Assist by Hayden McCool, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.
	Ryerson 4, Queen's 0
4-0	[02:57] GOAL by RYE Patrick Fellows, Assist by Holden Cook and Steven Harland, On ice for RYE: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
	Ryerson 5, Queen's 0
5-0	[04:17] Penalty on Owen Stout QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
5-0	PP RYE [04:17] Start power play for RYE.
5-0	PP RYE [06:17] Owen Stout (QNS) penalty complete.
5-0	PP RYE [06:17] End power play for RYE.
5-0	[07:54] Penalty on Jesse Barwell RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
5-0	PP QNS [07:54] Start power play for QNS.
5-0	PP QNS [09:54] Jesse Barwell (RYE) penalty complete. PP QNS [09:54] End power play for QNS.
5-0 5-0	[16:47] Penalty on Zachary Shankar RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
5-0	PP QNS [16:47] Start power play for QNS.
5-0	PP QNS [18:47] Zachary Shankar (RYE) penalty complete.
5-0	PP QNS [18:47] End power play for QNS.
	Period #3 Plays
	[06:01] GOAL by RYE Jesse Barwell, Assist by Mathew Santos and Gregory DiTomaso, On ice for RYE:, On ice for QNS:, goal
5-0	number 2 for season.
	Ryerson 6, Queen's 0
6-0	[06:36] GOAL by QNS Liam Dunda, On ice for QNS:, On ice for RYE:, goal number 1 for season.
, -	Ryerson 6, Queen's 1
6-1	[08:31] Penalty on Nevin Guy QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
6-1 6-1	PP RYE [08:31] Start power play for RYE. PP RYE [10:31] Nevin Guy (QNS) penalty complete.
6-1	PP RYE [10:31] End power play for RYE.
6-1	[15:20] Penalty on Jared Bethune QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
6-1	PP RYE [15:20] Start power play for RYE.
6-1	PP RYE [17:20] Jared Bethune (QNS) penalty complete.
6-1	PP RYE [17:20] End power play for RYE.
6-1	[18:55] Penalty on Matt Mistele RYE 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
6-1	PP QNS [18:55] Start power play for QNS.
6-1	PP QNS [20:00] Matt Mistele (RYE) penalty complete.
6 1	DD ONS [20:00] End nower play for ONS

PP QNS [20:00] End power play for QNS.

6-1